Provisional 1D 111 25270

Score total : -0.3
Score for star read(s) : -1.3 5=U
Score for read counts  :  -2.8 N . a e g
@ o o @ >3 A o o o < @ <
Score for mfe C22 3" S8 SR R A A N S O N O R S 1
Score for randfold : 1.6
Score for cons. seed :
Total read count 6
Mature read count 6
Loop read count 0
Star read count 0
freq.
5D
1 o
0.75%
0.5um
0.254
0 4
1 24 36 59 length
Mature
auuuugggagacagaucuggguggaucacgaggu -3 exp

5"- gcuucaggcucccaaaguccuaggauuacaagugucggccacy
gcuucaggcucccaaaguccuaggauuacaagugucggccacgggcugggcacaguggcucacgccuguaaucccagcauuuugggagacagaucuggguggaucacgaggu

CCCCC- - - (- CC- (- CCCC- CCCCCC-CCC-+-3D-3-333303-3303-030033)-30-00000000)) - - - ((((C(- - - -3))))--)))))  reads
6 1

known
mm

sample
GDM



